
 

S.No Name Contact Email Website 
1 Abbasi & Company (Pvt) Limited  (+92-42) 38302028 & 32300180 support@abbasiandcompany.com https://abbasiandcompany.com/ 
2 AKD Securities Limited (+92-21) 111-253-111 info@akdsecurities.net http://akdsecurities.net/ 
3 Alfalah CLSA Securities (Pvt) Limited (+92-21) 111-237-111 info@alfalahclsa.com https://www.alfalahclsa.com/ 
4 Arif Habib Limited (+92-21) 32460717-19 info@arifhabibltd.com https://arifhabibltd.com/ 
5 BMA Capital Management Limited (+92-21) 111-262-111 info@bmacapital.com https://bmacapital.com/ 
6 Darson Securities Limited (+92-21) 32470755-60 info@darson.com.pk https://www.darson.com.pk 
7 JS Global Capital Limited (+92-21) 111-574-111 jsgcl.ho@js.com http://www.jsgcl.com/ 
8 KTrade (+92-21) 32431435 info@kasb.com https://kasb.com/ 
9 MRA Securities Limited (+92-21) 32410136-40 Info@mra.com.pk https://mra.com.pk 

10 Muhammad Munir Muhammad Ahmed Khanani  
Securities (Pvt.) Limited (+92-21) 36490034 info@munirkhanani.com https://munirkhanani.com/ 

11 Topline Securities Limited (+92-21) 35303330 Sohail@topline.com.pk http://www.topline.com.pk/ 
12 Zahid Latif Khan Securities (Pvt.) Limited (+92-51) 2894401-05 zlksec@hotmail.com http://www.zlk.com.pk/ 
13 ZLK Islamic Financial Services (Pvt.) Ltd (+92-51) 2894333 info@zlkislamic.com.pk N/A 
14 ABA Ali Habib Securities (Private) Limited  (+92-21) 2429664 info@abaalihabib.com https://abaalihabib.com/home.php 
15 Adam Securities Limited (+92-21) 32444315-16 info@adamsecurities.com.pk http://www.adamsecurities.com.pk/ 
16 AKIK Capital Pvt Limited (+92-21) 35306294 imran@akikcapital.com www.akikcapital.com 
17 Al Habib Capital Markets (Private) Limited (92-21) 32270808 - 13 info@ahcml.com https://www.ahcml.com/ 
18 Alpha Capital (Pvt.) Limited (+92-21) 32422550 - 32421746-8 alfa.adhi@gmail.com www.alfaadhi.pk 
19 Amanah Investments Limited (+92 21) 32468768 – 69 info@amanahinvestments.com http://www.amanahinvestments.com 
20 AZEE Securities (Private) Limited (+92-21) 111-293-293 info@azeetrade.com http://www.azeetrade.com 
21 Chase Securities Pakistan (Pvt.) Limited   +92 213 529 3051 info@chasesecurities.com https://www.chasesecurities.com/ 
22 Dawood Equities Limited (+92-21) 32271985-86 contact@dawoodequities.com https://www.dawoodequities.com/ 
23 EFG Hermes Pakistan Limited (+92 21) 35141100-04 (+92 21) 35141100-04 (+92 21) 35141100-04 
24 Fawad Yusuf Securities (Pvt) Limited (+92-21) 32425731-8 info@fyslonline.com http://www.fysecurities.com/ 
25 FDM Capital Securities (Pvt) Limited (+92-21)  32427176 & 32275157 Info@FDM.com.pk http://www.fdm.com.pk 
26 First National Equities Limited (+92-42) 35843721-7 info@fnetrade.com http://fnetrade.com/ 

27 Fortune Securities Limited (+92-21) 35309090 , (+92) 3008214534 customer.support@fortunesecurities.com 

info@fortunesecurities.com https://www.fortunesecurities.com/ 

28 Foundation Securities (Pvt.) Limited (+92-21) 35612290-94 info@fs.com.pk http://www.fs.com.pk/ 
29 Float Securities (Pvt) Limited (+92-21) 35360325, 35372049 floatsec@hotmail.com https://floatsecurities.com.pk 
30 Habib Metropolitan Financial Services Limited  (+9221) 111 142 242 rdasupport@habibmetro.com https://www.habibmetro.com/roshan-digital-account-new/ 
31 IGI Finex Securities Limited (+92-21) 32429613-14 info@igi.com.pk http://www.igisecurities.com.pk/ 
32 Insight Securities (PVT) Limited (+92-21) 32462541 - 44 info@insightsec.com.pk http://insightsec.com.pk/ 
33 Integrated Equities Limited (+92-42) 35741714-15 info@iel.net.pk https://iel.net.pk/ 
34 Ismail Iqbal Securities (Private) Limited (+92-21) 34302181-5 roshan.digital@ismailiqbal.com http://ismailiqbal.com/ 
35 Multiline Securities Pvt Ltd (+92-21) 35141081-87 info@msltrade.com; raza@msltrade.com  www.msltrade.com 
36 Next Capital Limited (+92-21) 111 639 825 (Ext 110) cs@nextcapital.com.pk https://nextcapital.com.pk  
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37 Optimus Capital Management (Pvt.) Limited (+9221)-3529-6888 info@optimus.pk  https://optimus.pk/  

38 Pasha Securities (PVT) Limited (92-51-2895551-5 info@pashasec.com https://pashasec.com 

39 Pearl Securities Limited (+92-21) 32461468-70 info@pearlsecurities.com http://www.pearlsecurities.com/ 
40 R.T. Securities (PVT) Limited (+92-21) 35842404 sales@rtsecurities.com.pk  https://rtsecurities.com.pk/ 
41 Rahat Securities Limited (+92-42) 636876-78 info@rahatonline.com https://www.rahatonline.com/ 
42 Rafi Securities (+92-21) 32427177-78   info@rafionline.com https://www.rafionline.com/ 
43 S.D. Mirza Securities (Private) Limited (92-42) 36365921 N/A https://www.sdmirza.com/ 
44 Shajarpak Securities (PVT) Limited (+92-42) 36369991 info@shajarpaksecurities.com http://www.shajarpaksecurities.com/ 
45 Sherman Securities (Private) Limited (92-21) 35302921-29 N/A https://shermansecurities.com/ 
46 Spectrum Securities Limited (+92-21) 32431082 - 83 customerservices@spectrumonline.com.pk http://www.spectrumonline.com.pk/ 
47 Standard Capital Securities (PVT) Limited  (+92-21) 111 111 721 info@scstrade.com http://scstrade.com/ 
48 Stocxinvest Securities (Pvt) Limited (+92) 3008251727 info@stocxinvest.com www.stocxinvest.com 
49 Summit Capital (Private) Limited (92-21) 32467951-55 info@summitcapital.com.pk https://summitcapital.com.pk/ 
50 Syed Faraz Equities (Pvt) Limited (+92) 300-5006869 faisal.latif@sfel.pk https://www.sfel.pk/ 
51 Tariq Vohra Securities (Private) Limited (92-21) 35311133 info@tvspl.com https://www.tvspl.com/ 
52 Taurus Securities Limited (+92-21) 35684962 customersupport@taurus.com.pk https://taurus.com.pk/ 
53 Trust Securities & Brokerage Limited (+92-21) 111-000-875 info@tsbl.com.pk http://www.tsbl.com.pk/ 
54 Unex Securities (Pvt.) Limited (+92) 051-5708578  info@unexsec.net https://unexsec.net/ 
55 Vector Securities (Pvt.) Limited (+92-21) 3246-0222 info@vector.com.pk  https://vector.com.pk/  
56 WE Financial Services Limited (+92-21) 32463410 info@we.com.pk https://we.com.pk/ 
57 Y.H. Securities (Private) Limited  (+92-21) 32446101 contact@yhsecurities.com http://yhsecurities.com 
58 Yasir Mahmood Securities (Pvt) Limited  (+042) 36314176-81 & 36314141 info@invest.pk http://invest.pk/ 
59 Zafar Securities Pvt. Limited (+92-42) 36372470-72 info@zafarstocks.com https://zafarstocks.com/ 
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